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Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank

18

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Roosevelt Elem. School
Roosevelt ES
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Valley Middle School
Monticello Middle School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
St. Francis Middle School
Calvin Christian School
Pine City Elem. Sch
Luverne Middle School
Norman Cty. West Elem. Sch
Fisher Public School
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Rose of Lima School
Gethsemane Lutheran Scool
Heritage Christian Academy

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

Student
Leighton Z
TylerB
Sam K
Courtney M
Michelle Q
Ben W
Kate G
Wyatt B
EliB
Janice C
Nick H
Andrew B
Jack C
Anthony H
Anita T
Mitchell K
Kennedy N
Daniel S
Alexander Z
Marin F
Sydney F
Jackson G
Saarthak M
lan M
Sam W
Daniel W
Carlie W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Plymouth
Hopkins
Willmar
Virginia
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Monticello
Saint Cloud
Saint Francis
Blaine

Pine City
Luverne
Hendrum
Fisher
Chaska
Roseville
Maplewood
Maple Grove

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Roosevelt Elem. School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Roosevelt ES
Blake School
Blake School
Blake School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
Valley Middle School
Blake School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Valley Middle School
Roosevelt ES
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Calvin Christian School
Roosevelt Elem. School
Roosevelt Elem. School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Roosevelt ES
Pine City Elem. Sch
Valley Middle School
St. Francis Middle School
Roosevelt ES

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Town

Town
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Willmar
Plymouth
Hopkins
Plymouth
Virginia
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Saint Cloud
Apple Valley
Hopkins
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Virginia
Saint Michael
Blaine
Willmar
Willmar
Saint Michael
Virginia
Pine City
Apple Valley
Saint Francis
Virginia

Team Score
181
167
154
152
151
151
141
139
135
133
129
128
125
119
117
113
106
103

Score
38
36
36
36
36
36
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Wayzata Central Middle School Plymouth 181
2 Blake School Hopkins 167
3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle Saint Michael 151
3 Valley Middle School Apple Valley 151

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Leighton Z Wayzata Central Middle Plymouth 38
2 Tyler B Wayzata Central Middle Plymouth 36
2 Sam K Wayzata Central Middle Plymouth 36
2 Michelle Q Wayzata Central Middle Plymouth 36
2 Ben W Blake School Hopkins 36

Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Roosevelt Elem. School Willmar 154
2 Roosevelt ES Virginia 152
3 Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS Saint Cloud 139
4 Pine City Elem. Sch Pine City 129

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Courtney M Roosevelt Elem. Willmar 36
2 Wyatt B Roosevelt ES Virginia 33
3 Andrew B Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael Saint Cloud 32
4 Kennedy N Roosevelt ES Virginia 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 15 Schools in League--7th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank

15

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Sartell Middle School
Valley Middle School
St. Francis Middle School
Heritage Christian Academy
Chaska Middle School-East
Luverne Middle School
Calvin Christian School
Gethsemane Lutheran Scool
Spring Grove Public Schools
Sebeka School
Rush City HS
Badger ISD 676

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1

Student
Brian S
Rom C
Jed R
Evan S
Cole G
Darin L
Sovanna L
Molly M
Julie N
Daniel W
Sara A
Ryan D
Raisa E
Cody G
John P
Kellen C
Adam D
Ben E
Faiz J
Devin K
Haylie M
Jacob S
Paul J
Lucas M
Jonathan M
Matthew P
Kyra P
Shawn S
Meaghan W
Matthew W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Saint Michael

Plymouth
Chaska
Sartell

Apple Valley
Saint Francis
Maple Grove

Chaska
Luverne
Blaine
Maplewood

Spring Grove

Sebeka
Rush City
Badger

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Valley Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Chaska Middle School West
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Heritage Christian Academy
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Heritage Christian Academy
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
St. Francis Middle School
St. Francis Middle School
Gethsemane Lutheran Scool
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Town

Town
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Saint Michael
Chaska
Plymouth
Sartell
Chaska
Maple Grove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sartell
Chaska
Saint Michael
Maple Grove
Sartell
Sartell
Plymouth
Plymouth
Chaska
Saint Francis
Saint Francis
Maplewood
Saint Michael
Chaska
Chaska
Saint Michael
Sartell
Chaska
Chaska

Team Score
161
158
156
153
145
142
139
136
128
118
116
114
113
111
101

Score
38
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 St. Michael-Albertville Middle Saint Michael 161
2 Wayzata Central Middle School Plymouth 158
3 Chaska Middle School West Chaska 156
4 Valley Middle School Apple Valley 145

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brian S St. Michael-Albertville Saint Michael 38
2 Rom C Valley Middle School Apple Valley 34
2 Jed R St. Michael-Albertville Saint Michael 34
2 Evan S Chaska Middle School Chaska 34

Chisago, Houston, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Roseau, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd, Wadena, Wa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Sartell Middle School Sartell 153
2 Luverne Middle School Luverne 128
3 Spring Grove Public Schools Spring Grove 114
4 Sebeka School Sebeka 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Darin L Sartell Middle School Sartell 33
2 Ryan D Sartell Middle School Sartell 31
3 Kellen C Sartell Middle School Sartell 30
3 Adam D Sartell Middle School Sartell 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank

15

School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
Monticello Middle School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Valley Middle School
Calvin Christian School
St. Francis Middle School
Luverne Middle School
Sebeka School
Gethsemane Lutheran Scool
St. Rose of Lima School
Heritage Christian Academy
St. Raphael School

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Riley W
Tyler S
Madeline B
Patrick B
JonH
Elena D
Jacob H
Harry B
Walker M
Melanie S
Alex W
Michael W
Matthew H
Austin M
Mark M
Alex N
Nathan S
Nick A
Dawson B
Tyler B
Mitch C
Max C
Matthew D
Jessica E
Bailey E
Samuel H
Michael J
Josh L
Lauren M
Levi P
Nicholas S
Allison S
Rand S
Jack W
Anders Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chaska
Chaska

Saint Cloud
Monticello

Sartell

Saint Michael
Apple Valley

Blaine

Saint Francis

Luverne
Sebeka

Maplewood

Roseville

Maple Grove

Crystal

School
Monticello Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
Calvin Christian School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Monticello Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
Valley Middle School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Valley Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sebeka School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS
St. Rose of Lima School
Calvin Christian School
Valley Middle School
Chaska Middle School-East
Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Town

Town
Monticello
Chaska
Chaska
Saint Cloud
Blaine
Saint Cloud
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Monticello
Sartell
Saint Cloud
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Apple Valley
Saint Cloud
Saint Michael
Apple Valley
Sartell
Sebeka
Sartell
Saint Michael
Saint Michael
Sartell
Sartell
Saint Cloud
Roseville
Blaine
Apple Valley
Chaska
Saint Cloud

Team Score
158
155
154
148
146
142
142
141
130
128
128
117
116
113
110

Score
37
35
34
34
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Chaska Middle School West Chaska 158
2 Chaska Middle School-East Chaska 155
3 Monticello Middle School Monticello 148
4 St. Michael-Albertville Middle Saint Michael 142
4 Valley Middle School Apple Valley 142

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Riley W Monticello Middle Monticello 37
2 Tyler S Chaska Middle School Chaska 35
3 Madeline B Chaska Middle School- Chaska 34
3 JonH Calvin Christian School Blaine 34

Chisago, Houston, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Roseau, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd, Wadena, Wa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS Saint Cloud 154
2 Sartell Middle School Sartell 146
3 Luverne Middle School Luverne 128
3 Sebeka School Sebeka 128

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Patrick B Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael Saint Cloud 34
2 Elena D Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael Saint Cloud 32
3 Matthew H Sartell Middle School Sartell 30
3 Austin M Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael Saint Cloud 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



