



P.O. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

2008-2009 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Top 18 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	181
*2	Blake School	Hopkins	167
3	Roosevelt Elem. School	Willmar	154
4	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	152
5	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	151
5	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	151
7	Monticello Middle School	Monticello	141
8	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	139
9	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	135
10	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	133
11	Pine City Elem. Sch	Pine City	129
12	Luverne Middle School	Luverne	128
13	Norman Cty. West Elem. Sch	Hendrum	125
14	Fisher Public School	Fisher	119
15	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	117
16	St. Rose of Lima School	Roseville	113
17	Gethsemane Lutheran Scool	Maplewood	106
18	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	103

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Leighton Z	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	38
*2	Tyler B	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	36
*2	Sam K	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	36
*2	Courtney M	Roosevelt Elem. School	Willmar	36
*2	Michelle Q	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	36
*2	Ben W	Blake School	Hopkins	36
7	Kate G	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	35
8	Wyatt B	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	33
8	Eli B	Blake School	Hopkins	33
8	Janice C	Blake School	Hopkins	33
8	Nick H	Blake School	Hopkins	33
12	Andrew B	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	32
12	Jack C	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	32
12	Anthony H	Blake School	Hopkins	32
12	Anita T	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	32
16	Mitchell K	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	31
16	Kennedy N	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	31
16	Daniel S	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	31
16	Alexander Z	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	31
20	Marin F	Roosevelt Elem. School	Willmar	30
20	Sydney F	Roosevelt Elem. School	Willmar	30
20	Jackson G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	30
20	Saarthak M	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	30
20	Ian M	Pine City Elem. Sch	Pine City	30
20	Sam W	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	30
20	Daniel W	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	30
20	Carlie W	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	30

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	181
2	Blake School	Hopkins	167
3	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	151
3	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	151

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Leighton Z	Wayzata Central Middle	Plymouth	38
2	Tyler B	Wayzata Central Middle	Plymouth	36
2	Sam K	Wayzata Central Middle	Plymouth	36
2	Michelle Q	Wayzata Central Middle	Plymouth	36
2	Ben W	Blake School	Hopkins	36

Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Roosevelt Elem. School	Willmar	154
2	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	152
3	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	139
4	Pine City Elem. Sch	Pine City	129

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Courtney M	Roosevelt Elem.	Willmar	36
2	Wyatt B	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	33
3	Andrew B	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael	Saint Cloud	32
4	Kennedy N	Roosevelt ES	Virginia	31

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Top 15 Schools in League--7th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	161
*2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	158
3	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	156
4	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	153
5	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	145
6	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	142
7	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	139
8	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	136
9	Luverne Middle School	Luverne	128
10	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	118
11	Gethsemane Lutheran Scool	Maplewood	116
12	Spring Grove Public Schools	Spring Grove	114
13	Sebeka School	Sebeka	113
14	Rush City HS	Rush City	111
15	Badger ISD 676	Badger	101

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Brian S	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	38
*2	Rom C	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	34
*2	Jed R	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	34
*2	Evan S	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	34
5	Cole G	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	33
5	Darin L	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	33
7	Sovanna L	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	32
7	Molly M	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	32
7	Julie N	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	32
7	Daniel W	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	32
11	Sara A	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	31
11	Ryan D	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	31
11	Raisa E	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	31
11	Cody G	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	31
11	John P	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	31
16	Kellen C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
16	Adam D	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
16	Ben E	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
16	Faiz J	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	30
16	Devin K	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	30
16	Haylie M	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	30
16	Jacob S	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	30
23	Paul J	Gethsemane Lutheran Scool	Maplewood	29
23	Lucas M	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	29
23	Jonathan M	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	29
23	Matthew P	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	29
23	Kyra P	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	29
23	Shawn S	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
23	Meaghan W	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	29
23	Matthew W	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	161
2	Wayzata Central Middle School	Plymouth	158
3	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	156
4	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	145

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Brian S	St. Michael-Albertville	Saint Michael	38
2	Rom C	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	34
2	Jed R	St. Michael-Albertville	Saint Michael	34
2	Evan S	Chaska Middle School	Chaska	34

Chisago, Houston, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Roseau, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd, Wadena, Wa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	153
2	Luverne Middle School	Luverne	128
3	Spring Grove Public Schools	Spring Grove	114
4	Sebeka School	Sebeka	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Darin L	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	33
2	Ryan D	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	31
3	Kellen C	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Adam D	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Top 15 Schools in League--8th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	158
*2	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	155
3	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	154
4	Monticello Middle School	Monticello	148
5	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	146
6	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	142
6	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	142
8	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	141
9	St. Francis Middle School	Saint Francis	130
10	Luverne Middle School	Luverne	128
10	Sebeka School	Sebeka	128
12	Gethsemane Lutheran Scool	Maplewood	117
13	St. Rose of Lima School	Roseville	116
14	Heritage Christian Academy	Maple Grove	113
15	St. Raphael School	Crystal	110

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Riley W	Monticello Middle School	Monticello	37
*2	Tyler S	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	35
3	Madeline B	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	34
3	Patrick B	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	34
3	Jon H	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	34
6	Elena D	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	32
6	Jacob H	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	32
8	Harry B	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	31
8	Walker M	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	31
8	Melanie S	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	31
8	Alex W	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	31
8	Michael W	Monticello Middle School	Monticello	31
13	Matthew H	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
13	Austin M	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	30
13	Mark M	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	30
13	Alex N	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	30
13	Nathan S	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	30
18	Nick A	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	29
18	Dawson B	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	29
18	Tyler B	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	29
18	Mitch C	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	29
18	Max C	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	29
18	Matthew D	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
18	Jessica E	Sebeka School	Sebeka	29
18	Bailey E	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
18	Samuel H	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	29
18	Michael J	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	29
18	Josh L	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
18	Lauren M	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	29
18	Levi P	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	29
18	Nicholas S	St. Rose of Lima School	Roseville	29
18	Allison S	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	29
18	Rand S	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	29
18	Jack W	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	29
18	Anders Z	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	29

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, Wright

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Chaska Middle School West	Chaska	158
2	Chaska Middle School-East	Chaska	155
3	Monticello Middle School	Monticello	148
4	St. Michael-Albertville Middle	Saint Michael	142
4	Valley Middle School	Apple Valley	142

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Riley W	Monticello Middle	Monticello	37
2	Tyler S	Chaska Middle School	Chaska	35
3	Madeline B	Chaska Middle School-	Chaska	34
3	Jon H	Calvin Christian School	Blaine	34

Chisago, Houston, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Rock, Roseau, Saint Louis, Stearns, Todd, Wadena, Wa

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael MS	Saint Cloud	154
2	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	146
3	Luverne Middle School	Luverne	128
3	Sebeka School	Sebeka	128

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Patrick B	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael	Saint Cloud	34
2	Elena D	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael	Saint Cloud	32
3	Matthew H	Sartell Middle School	Sartell	30
3	Austin M	Sts. Peter, Paul & Michael	Saint Cloud	30